DATE  12/23/2008 Columbia County Building Permit PERMIT

This Permit Must Be Prominently Posted on Premises During Construction 000027541
APPLICANT ROBERT MINNELLA PHONE 352 472-6010
ADDRESS 5743 SW 22ND PLACE NEWBERRY FL_ 32669
OWNER TAMMY LANSFORD PHONE 697-3293
ADDRESS 863 SW CATHERINE LANE LAKE CITY & 32025
CONTRACTOR ERNEST JOHNSON PHONE 352 494-8099
LOCATION OF PROPERTY 4418. TR CR 349. TR KYLE CT, TO THE IST 90 DEGREE TURN
TL INTO CATHERINE LANE, KEEP RIGHT, FOLLOW TO GATE IN BACK
TYPE DEVELOPMENT MH.UTILITY ESTIMATED COST OF CONSTRUCTION 0.00
HEATED FLOOR AREA TOTAL AREA HEIGHT STORIES
FOUNDATION WALLS ROOF PITCH FLOOR
LAND USE & ZONING A-3 MAX. HEIGHT
Minimum Set Back Requirments: STREET-FRONT 30.00 REAR 25.00 SIDE 25.00
NO. EX.D.U. 0 FLOOD ZONE A DEVELOPMENT PERMIT NO.
PARCEL ID 21-5S8-17-09318-001 SUBDIVISION
LOT BLOCK PHASE UNIT TOTAL ACRES  10.00
¢
000001698
Culvert Permit No. Culvert Waiver Contractor's License Number Applicant/Owner/Contractor
WAIVER 08-773 Ccs WR Y
Driveway Connection Septic Tank Number LU & Zoning checked by Approved for Issuance New Resident

COMMENTS: 1ST FLOOR TO BE 1' ABOVE PAVED RD, OR 2' ABOVE GRADED

RD.,
Check # or Cash 4736
FOR BUILDING & ZONING DEPARTMENT ONLY B )
Temporary Power Foundation »  Monolithic
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Under slab rough-in plumbing Slab Sheathing/Nailing
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Framing Rough-in plumbing above slab and below wood floor

date/app. by date/app. by

Electrical h-i .
AEHeRL I Heat & Air Duct Peri. beam (Lintel)
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Permanent power C.0. Final Culvert
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
M/H tie downs, blocking, electricity and plumbing Pool
date/app. by date/app. by
Reconnection Pump pole Utility Pole
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
M/H Pole Travel Trailer Re-roof
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by

BUILDING PERMIT FEE $ 0.00 CERTIFICATIONFEE$ _ 000 ~ SURCHARGE FEE $ 0.00
MISC. FEES $ 300.00 ZONING CERT.FEE$  50.00 FIREFEE$ 12220 =~ WASTEFEES$ 16750

FLOOD DEVELOPMENT FEE $ FLOOD ZONE
INSPECTORS OFFICE q%//

E$ 2500 CULVERTFEES FEE_ 664.70
CLERKS OFFICE
NOTICE: IN ADDITION TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THIS PERMIT, THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL RESTRICTIONS APPLICABLE TO THIS

PROPERTY THAT MAY BE FOUND IN THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF THIS COUNTY. AND THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL PERMITS REQUIRED
FROM OTHER GOVERNMENTAL ENTITIES SUCH AS WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS, STATE AGENCIES, OR FEDERAL AGENCIES.

"WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR

mwﬁzcvmfifzms TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY
----- FORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT."

EVERY PERMIT ISSUED SHALL BECOME INVALID UNLESS THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY SUCH PERMIT IS COMMENCED WITHIN

180 DAYS AFTER ITS ISSUANCE, OR IF THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY SUCH PERMIT IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A

PERIOD OF 180 DAYS AFTER THE TIME THE WORK IS COMMENCED. A VALID PERMIT RECIEVES AN APPROVED INSPECTION

EVERY 180 DAYS. WORK SHALL BE CONSIDERED TO BE IN ACTIVE PROGESS WHEN THE PERMIT HAS RECIEVED AN

APPROVED INSPECTION WITHIN 180 DAYS!

The Issuance of this Permit Does Not Waive Compliance by Permittee with Deed Restrictions.
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: PERMIT APPLICATION | MANUFACTURED HOME INSTALLATION APPLICATION “/ /7% 7 7",
For Office Use Only (Revised 1-10-08) Zoning QOfficia lq Bu;ldmg OﬁlCl&/@m |
AP# 05 |2 -2 ) Date Received /37/& 09 ﬁy ; 3 Permit # /&Qﬁ I5H |
Flood Zone £( Development Permit UD Zoning A’ 3—Land Use Plan Map Category ﬁ 5/ l

Comments /?W&f /7 W M M Bus Z1

?A Map# Elevation__— Finished Floor River rg In Floodway
Site Plan with Setbacks Shown f@ W o C EH Release ®/Well letter C Existing well
[v{ecorded Deed or Affidavit from land owner %etter of Auth. from installer C State Road Access
= Parent Parcel # o STUP-MH C F W Comp. letter

IMPACT FEES: EMS___ 27 - B Fire_ 73003 corr_L42-§9 Roadicode/O Yl 53 2/0 |
School /3 00-00 =TOTAL \30?'7 117[0 |

Property ID# 2/-35-17-093/8-00/  Subdivision

= New Mobile Home vV Used Mobile Home MH Size32x 76 Year 2009
= Applicant Q s hent W{ nnelle Phone #(3..‘12) Y72-071 O
= Address Q5793 S0 22 PL Moiohercy L3266 9
= Name of Property Owner'ﬁm m Y Lfl nsfovrd Phone# (356} 97- 32 93
- ot Address_ | 43 Sw ((5Fhepmne /»M/c Z C:32025
= Circle the correct power company - FL Power & ngh -
(Circle One) -  Suwannee Valley Electric - Progress Energy
=  Name of Owner of Mobile Home TZimwm Y Lans 52» rd Phone # (53?6) 637-3293

Address |§(7 SE OcfolerRd | o e £ fe F(L 320235

* Relationship to Property Owner SO\._W\ -

= Current Number of Dwellings on Property ()

= LotSize_ 532X 2,7 Total Acreage___ | O
* Do you: Have Existing Drive or Private Drive or need Culvert Permit orgulvert Walver)]Csrcle one)
(Currently using) (Blue Road Sign) (Putting in a Culvert) _  ( t need a Culvert)

* Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home__ 1) O /)m&\

=  Driving Directions to the Property 44| S +o c.p 34 9(TR) 1&97"{ mile past Sign
- ‘r{u\e " $o KL« le Ct (TP-\ Go Yo (ot 4 90° tunn +(TL) dnin -mnca(l roed
Q)‘\‘fl.v] o) \r\ql»\Jf‘ ot Cork + Qoﬂm,o b 5 te 10 hack at 9\«-706'_ ;

= Name of Licensed Dealer/Installer £ rines+ S. Johnsor, Phone#(352)Y9y-f09%
= Installers Address /22 )Y S(=(1S Heu 1' 30/ Hawi, N, F(326Y0

= License Number_‘[}(rooooé g Installation Decal # 297 ‘?5) /
spofle Vo A1ANC s

/z/-: 20 ¥
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L - _I |n61:200812016672 Dale:8/8/2008 Time:1:18 PM
ped:0.
pslfmp memwmsoﬂ Columbia County Page 1 0/ 2 B:1156 P:303

Above Space Reserved for Recording
{If réquired by your jurisdiction, fist abave the name & address of: 1) where to retum this form; 2) preparer; 3) party requesting recording.)

thclalm Deed
Date of this Document: __ q" N‘O‘g

Reference Number of Any Related Documants:

Grantar:

Name o Cortod _ond. o mﬂgﬁzﬂﬂ@___
Street Address PSKQ . D & , '
City/State/Zip _ggtx_l__cd.;‘b_‘_ \da 20025

Grantee:

Name

Street Address _Q%LC.L_
citystaerzip .\ AN L C-Hu =P e o )

condo name); \1 Ceed
Assessor's Property Tax Parcel/Account Number(s): __;l \_66 1'1 bq % OO

Abbreviated Legal Desmpﬂon (i.e., lot, block, plat orseéon, township, range, quarter/quarter or unit, building and

THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, executed this I(j*'-‘* day of s}udux( .
20 by first party, Grantor, M@QQM ___ whose
“mailing address Is _ (gt D€

&Mﬁ%—‘ (Y L to
second party, Grantee, * m:‘:&% W - - et
whose mailing address is 1D ngﬁg Y \Golea CA%_._ ﬁ;‘ 5_- .

WITNESSETH that the said first party, for good consideration and for the sum of E il -
Dollars ($ < ) paid by the said second party, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged,
does hereby remise, release and quitclairh unto the said second party forever, all the right, title, interest and claim,

W, S0CTEMeS, oM Page 1 of 2 0 1005 Sotrales Medis, LLC
LEI®A.| = Rev, 505



‘'g9/25/2088 11:52 3523711569 WESTGATE

“ Signatiite of Notary

PAGE ©3/086

which the said first party has in and to the tdflowing described parcel of land, and im rovemgnt and appurtenances
thereto in the County of _CQ)M& , State of ﬁ} o ,:i(_ A
. L o é—_‘_j&\a——

to wit:

W B LS 651-%2%3 s o it ) £ I Emz_ o
Cours ; - or OO0 e!q o~ Candpininay JO peresS.
IN WITNE?S mﬂaﬁe sEaih %arw has signed and seale "_lhese presents the ;;r an%r first writter{‘ a‘b%@ S]igneg?

sealed and delivered in the presence of:

Signature of Witness :
prnt Name of Witness e ) P Lansszard

Signaturé of Witness _@7’-5 jg/fgégﬂ‘/
Print Name of Witness 6‘14 /}j p,r M be e

5ignature of Grantor W w_
Print Name of Grantor _ _}Qiﬂ__ﬁ.& m]ﬁwﬁ La.w Lel

State of (é \_Q Lka\(l.,__ R

County of _C.O\ sl \ G )

On /lflﬂ’(}%

appeared , personally known to me (or proved
to me on the basis of sbtisfactory evidence} to be the persohi(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within
instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies),
and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the
person(;) acted, executed the instrument.

e e

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

c X ,

~, before me,

Affiant - JKnown Produced 1D
Type of 1D

. (Seal)

wAw.Sotretescom
Page 20f 2 © 2005 Socmies Medin. LLC
LF7Omn. | & Mey, ATAS



OM WOLFORD REALTY INC FAX NO., :386-935-3397 Dec. 10 2028 11:29AM P1

AT0.00 ACRE TNACT LYING IN SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 5 SOUTH, \7 EAST,
COLUMBIA couuw n.omna, BEING MORE l"m'ncuum.v ur.scmasn AS FOLLOWS!

AT THE m:mmn

" w.a-,.,. A “.“E“‘ """‘**,,;,,:; ,,:,%'
okl mm‘?n.'g:"“ LA

?%3 5L byl

ouum FLORIDA, BEIND MORE TR P ARTIOOARLY AS

T THE NORTH mmmmi
SR A as,

mmmm nu
nulrmuarm.umn Wlﬂﬂm"
ummmwmnu T, THENCE RUN
RUN NOO'30'SO'E 817,48 FEET, THENGE
CONTAMINOG

’Ss

LoT B, HOWLAND
SUBDIVISION (UNREVORDED) l

PLET OF TIE BUTHEAST |
113‘{2»?3‘2"" S80°31°40°E  B32.83'(M) JE__ i

\EEea,

0 Ade/-

NOUBWE 7.45(M)

TR0 AC S
(NOT INCIUDED)

1165,00'

— o — | Wi

eapupAs 1Aue_(20AT)_

}!iﬂllr._
[l S,
CERTIFIED TO: |

8RR w0 v vl s 4ot e

'}
BUARNGS BASED ON DEBORPTION FURNWONED BY OLBMT. OLD ATPUBLIO NATIONAL TIMZ INEURANCE gg.

A/ 4 777¢ CoN

Aauady s(111 nday WAEZ D71 Q607 "1 330



Old Republic National Title Insurance Company
ALTA COMMITMENT

Agent's File Number: 12-081105 Commitment Number: 28178

Schedule A, Continuation Page

BEGIN AT THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF THE SE 1/4 OF SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 5 SOUTH,
RANGE 17 EAST, COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA AND RUN § 00° 39' 30" W ALONG THE
EAST LINE OF SAID SECTION 21 A DISTANCE OF 817.45 FEET; THENCE RUN N 89° 31' 45" W
532.83 FEET; THENCE RUN N 00° 39' 30" E 817.45 FEET; THENCE RUN § 89° 31' 45" E, 532. 83
FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING. CONTAINING 10.00 ACRES, MORE OR LESS.

SUBJECT TO EASEMENT FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS RECORDED IN OFFICIAL RECORDS
BOOK 1163 PAGE 1557 AND OFFICIAL RECORDS BOOK 1163 PAGE 1198.

FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY
PROPERTY ADDRESS:

XXX CATHERINE LANE, LAKE CITY, FLORIDA 32025

ALTA Commitment

[ 4 T77F "ON KousBy 31| nddy WAZLEZL RO07 "1 220



THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY:

MARLIN M. FEAGLE, ESQUIRE
FEAGLE & FEAGLE, ATTORNEYS, P.A.
153 NE Madlson Stroet

Post Office Box 1693 : \ ‘w
Lake Clty, Florlds 32086-1653 \(\
. Florida Bar No. 0173248 UD

The preparer of this instrument has performed _ @ g \ 5 5 t"

no title examination nor has the preparer {ssued
any title ingurance or fumished any opinion
regarding the title, existence of liens, the
quantity of lande Included, or the location of
the boundavies. The names, addresses, tax
identlficution numbors and legal description
wete furnished by the partien to this instrument.

E EE
(ingress & egress)

THIS EASEMENT DEED made and entered into thisS3})_day of December, 2008, by
and between ROBERT MARKHAM and his wife, CHARLOTTE MARKHAM, whose
mailing address is 1555 SW Buckley Lane, Lake City, Florida 32024, hereinafter referred to as
“Grantor,” and TAMMY LANSFORD f/k/a TAMMY L. CORRAO, whose mailing address is
4687 NW 87" Terrace, Lake Butler, Florida 32054, hercinafter referred to as “Grantee;”

WIT ETH:

That for and in consideration of the sum of Ten and No/100 ($10.00) Dollars and other
good and valuable consideration this day in hand paid by Grantee to Grantor, the receipt and
sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged by the parties, Grantor does hereby grant to Grantee
a non-exclusive perpetual easement for ingress and egress, over, on and across the following real
property in Columbia County, Florida, described as follows:

A 60-foot non-exclusive perpetual easement for the purpose of
ingress and egress and public utilities over and across the East 60
feet of the SE 1/4 of Section 21, Township 5 South, Range 17 East,
Columbia County, Florida, LESS AND EXCEPT the North
1634.90 feet thereof.

Tax Parcel No. 21-58-17-09318-000 (parent parcel)
upon the following terms and conditions:

1. Grantor hereby grants to Grantee a non-exclusive perpetual easement for the
purpose of ingress and egress and public utilities. '

2. Grantor does not warrant title to the easement property. Grantor acknowledges
the easement property is also subject to easement for ingress and egress contained in that
Warranty Deed from Grantor to Marguerite Corrao and David Corrao dated April 24, 2008 and
recorded in Official Records Book 1082, Page 635, public records, Columbia County, Florida.

[ A A Kouzdy 2131] naoy WA/ L7 RODZ LT "oeq



2008-Dec-09 01:49 PM Columbia County Clerk of Court 386.758-1337

N, il o
-

3/3

3. ' That the Basement areas must be kept open at all times without obstruction for the
purposes set forth herein. '

4.  This Easemcnt shall run with the lind and shall be binding upon and shall inure to
the benefit of the heirs, successors, logal represcntatives and assigna of the partics hereto.

8 Grantor shall have no responsibility for improving or maintaining the casement.
- Grantor retuing all rights not specifically granted to Grantee.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have caused these prosents to be executed as of
the day and year first above written,

Signed, sealed and delivered
in the presence pf.

of: 4. 5 :
Witness . / ROBERT MA '

o dhieeny O Lhte Woklor_suar)

' : CHARLOTTE MARKHAM
e Brown
Print or type name
STATE OF FLORIDA
'COUNTY, OX COLUMBIA
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this day of December,

" 2008, by ROBERT MARKYIAM and his wife, CHARLOTTE MARKHAM, who are
personally known to me or who have produced Florida driver's licenses as identification.

PN ot o MW@
3 J:& Commisgion # D ; "Rlor
SoRd Expires May 26,02%1145‘31 Notary Public, State of Flori _
LA Dot Ty Pan maaones Ine 800:400-7819 ;

SEAL) My Commission Expirss:

£ 4 TLI§“ON Aovady a[)1| naoy WA/ L:71 8007 L1 "2



THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY:

MARLIN M, FEAGLE, ESQUIRE
FEAGLE & FEAGLE, ATTORNEYS, P.A.
153 NE Madison Street

Past Office Box 1653 '3
Lake Clty, Florida 32056-1653 . \0
Florida Bar No. 0173248 : \\ 0\

The preparer of this Inatrument hes performed ] \
no title examination nor has the preparer issued

any title insurance or furnished any opinion

regarding the title, existence of licns, the

quantity of lands Included, or the location of

the boundaries. The names, addrosses, tax

identification numbers and legal deacription

were furnished by the partics to this instrument.

EASEMENT DEED
- (ingress & egress)

THIS EASEMENT DEED made and entered into thisSfih,__ day of December,
2008, by and between MARGUERITE CORRAO, a single person, and DAVID
CORRAO, a single person, whose mailing address is 264 SE Chaney Glen, Lane, Lake
City, Florida 32025, hereinafter referred to as “Grantor,” and TAMMY LANSFORD
f/k/a TAMMY L. CORRAQ, whose mailing address is 4687 NW 87" Terrace, Lake
Butler, Florida 32054, hereinafter referred to as “Grantee;”

WITNESSETH:

That for and in consideration of the sum of Ten and No/100 ($10.00) Dollars and
other good and valuable consideration this day in hand paid by Grantee to Grantor, the
receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged by the parties, Grantor does
hereby grant to Grantee a non-exclusive perpetual easement for ingress and egress, over,

on and across the following real property in Columbia County, Florida, described as
follows:

A 60-foot non-exclusive perpetual easement for the purpose
of ingress and egress and public utilities over and across the
East 60 feet of the following described real property:

A parcel of land in Section 21, Township 5 South, Range 17
East, Columbia County, Florida, being more particularly
described as follows:

For a Point of Reference, commence at the Northeast corner
of the Southeast Quarter of Section 21, Township § South,
Range 17 East; thence S 0°39'30" W along the East line of
said section a distance of 817.45 feet to the POINT OF
BEGINNING; thence continue S 0°39'30" W a distance of
817.45 feet; thence N 89°31'45" W a distance of 532.83 feet,;

b4 7778 ON Kouady a131| nody WA/ L:7L RO0Z “L1 "o&q



- DEC-@7-2008 21:17 SHIA | 6330
L4/¥d/ 2688 L /% gy d9dd (1lbkY seese

G

2008-Dac 05 06:44 M CONUMD”~Courty Clerk of Court 300 5o 4sar~

I..d

dhence N 0°39%0" B  distnoe of 817.45 feet; thence 8
§9°31'45" B a distance of 592,83 foot to oloae on the' ROINT
OY BEGINNING. Confaintag 10.00 acres, mora or loss.

. Tex Pareal No. 21-58-17-09318-002
vpon the following terms md conditions:

1. Gramtor hereby granti o Grantes & non-oxelusive perpetual eanernent for
the puxpose of ingress and egress and publio ntlities.

2.  Grantorepresents ond wermets that they ave authorized to cnrtar into this
Eagament Deed, and that they mmmlaﬁmwbmwwm.m
‘of ll liems and. éncumibrances or axy sestrictions witleh would prolbit the uss of e

ingress and egress and public ntilities ehseroent &s cnwpwdhm

P.B83/04
PAGE  03/94

3. memmbehptaphnmmuwmmﬁmﬁm ‘

for the.purposes set forth herein.

4 This Hesement shall sun with the land end shall be binding upon and ghall

inre 10 tha benefit of the hetrs, sucoassors, legal repreaentatives and sssigns of the pertien
hercto. .

IN WITNESS WIEREOF, the pactiss hvo causod these presents t0 bo exsouted
az of the day sud year firt abova written.

d

71775 ‘oN ' AouzBy 21111 N20Y  WA/L:ZL 8007

TLoe
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STATEOF % : ‘
COUNTY OF

Thofc;npina instromont was acknowledged befors me this -] day of

: 10 1 known to-me or who
Deceraher, 2008, by MARGUERITE CO‘.III@O, v._rho is personally :
. haa produced  Florida'driver's Hicense a8 {dentification.

(BRALY)

' §TATE OF Ae e St v
Couny oF JACION T
'ﬂ';a foregoing instrament was ackaowledgod before me this ﬁ day of

* " December, 2008, by DAVID CORRAO, #ho is personally known to me of who'has
praduced a Florida deivor's liomse ag {dentification.

otary PUllo, State of Florida

OTARIAL ;
w SEAL) . My Commisicn Bxpires 1AL

3

9 ‘4 I77FON Aoussy &)1 nooy WA/ LT BOOZ L1 deq,



INSTALLER AUTHORIZATION

DATE: G -29-08
TO: C‘qum_ﬂ/ug Co
License No. IHOODO 3589

1, Emﬂgﬁ S Jvbhus, give full consent to Robert Minnella to pull
any and all necessary permits on my behalf for mobile home set ups

in  Coluch: e County.
Lav\ 5 Qﬂrc]

SignedEZﬂﬁz { %%1, g

Sworn to me this 57 @ day of £ ] i ﬁ]i . 2008
Notary Signalumm

CY 8eRHELPS
Nomg\ﬁﬁauc-ss'ﬁm OF FLORIDA

COMMISSION # DD666995
EXPIRES 5/10/2011

BOMDED THRU 1-888-NOTARY



STATE OF FLORIDA
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

APPLICATION FOR ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT
Permit Application Number

™~ .'\(0“'.: g i N
' ﬁluf -
! ?) 210 53.51
{OAc(=esS l ]
i30
3 i ,in"_.
& 9
! et
Zid -
[{s
. 533 =
Cate par ti
O §
Eds evneyrt
gy Feess
Notes: Lat+herine

\
Site Plan submitted by: ﬂu_p’ ’//27/,_4,, 2/ /( ) fo-2-X }J\)Jg‘lw_ ﬂf@ N1

Signature
Plan Approved Not Approved Date

Title

By : County Health Departmen

ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

DH 4015, 10/96 (Replaces HRS-H Form 4016 which may ba used) ,
(Stock Nurmber: 6744-002-4015-6) Page 2 of



10/06/2008 15:55 FAX 3867552934 HUGHES WELL DRILLING @002/002

HUGHES WELL DRILLING & PUMP SERVICE, LLC

12367 N US HWY 44]
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
PHONE: 386.752.1840
FAX: 386.755.2934
hugwelll 340@aol.com

October 6, 2008
Columbia Ciounfy Building and Zoning
PO Box 1529
Lake City, FL.. 32056-1529
Aftn: Gale Tedder / Janls
Re: Tarnmy Lansford 21-5s-17-09318-001
1), 4" Deep well

2). 1-hp pump-20gpm
3). 81 Galion Bladder tank eqv. To a 220 gallon galvanized tank
4). 14" pvc drop pipe

If you have any further questions, please feel free to phone me at the
above number.

Sincerely,

Ronnie Hughes




PERMIT WORKSHEET page 1 of 2
PERMIT NUMBER o
New Home Used Home (|
Installer m\\TS_mm._p S . Johyson License# 1T Hoooo 357
Home installed to the Manufacturer's Installation Manual ™M
Address of home %ﬁ.ﬁ&r\&{m gm\ Home is installed in accordance with Rule 15-C |
being installed _ ;
Lafke Q\\M [l 52025 Singlewide  []  WindZonell [X]  WindZonelll []
manatacirsr  Lide. Oa K Length x width 32X 76 Doublewide [ Instaliation Decal # o2 97 951
NOTE: if home is a single wide fill out one half of the blocking pian Triple/Quad O Serial # ocd mz\n.&
if home is a triple or quad wide sketch in remainder of home
| understand Lateral Arm Systems cannot be used on any home (new or used)
where the sidewall ties exceed 5 ft 4 in. & PIER SPACING TABLE FOR USED HOMES
Installer's initials th
uwmonmm_ _uwowh 16" x 16" [181/2" x 18 1/2"| 20" x 20" | 22" x 22" | 24" x 24" | 26" x 26*
Typical pier mumwim\ " capacity | (sqin) (256) (342) (400) (484)* (576)* (676)
2' 1 1000 psf 3 4' 5 6 i 8’
& > o Show locations of Longitudinal and Lateral Systems 1500 psf 46" 6' 7 g g g’
b b i L onotuanar~ (Use dark lines to show these locations) 2000 psf 6 g g g g g
9 U J w.. m. m. w. m. m_
3000 psf — 8 g 3 g g g
3500 psf 8' 8' 8' g g8 g'
1] [ ] 1 M ] m_u 1. [ *interpolated from Rule 15C-1 pier spacing table.
Ll L . L Ll . L [ PIER PAD SIZES |
£
I-beam pier pad size k.ﬂﬁ.lw x 25 12 Pad Size Sq In
] [1] ] ] ] ] [1] ] [ _ Blosare ¢ 16 x 16 256 |
| | | || | || =] | Perimeter pier pad size—~ ~{ 7 (2.x 25 /= 16 x18 288 |
. 18.5x18.5 342
.................... See. Pm%n&sa Other pier pad sizes NA 16 x22.5 360 _|
(required by the mfg.) 17 X 22 374
1 ] [ [ 1 Draw the approximate locations of marriage 20 x 20 400
wall openings 4 foot or greater. Use this 17 3116 x 25 8716 | 441
= = = = = symbol to show the piers. 17 172 x 25 112 446 |
i 24 x 24 576 |
] 1 ] A T List all marriage wall openings greater than 4 foot X 676
= d their pier pad sizes below.
L Ty I_uu_ .. =] Ll | I [ I I | an pier pa [ ANcroRs ]
_\\ Opening Pier pad size @
ifi & . = A..\, mv
.................... Olrirer—tri Quer & Trple - _
....... = [ ' p FRAME TIES
Ekn teobe (1/2x25 ]2
within 2' of end of home

[ TIEDOWN COMPONENTS |

Longitudinal Stabilizing Device (LSD)
Manufacturer

Longitudinal Stabilizing Device w/ Lateral Arms
Manufacturer (O jpey [{OLV

spaced at 5' 4" oc

| OTHERTIES |

Nu r
Sidewall &.:mg
Longitudinal V753
Marriage wall &
Shearwall ANA




PERMIT WORKSHEET

PERMIT NUMBER

page 2of2

[ POCKET PENETROMETER TEST ]

The pocket penetrometer tests are rounded down to psf
or check here to declare 1000 Ib. soil without testing.

X X X

POCKET PENETROMETER TESTING METHOD
1. Test the perimeter of the home at 6 locations.
2. Take the reading at the depth of the footer.

3. Using 500 Ib. increments, take the lowest
reading and round down to that increment.

S
~J

3 °
R 0

X X X
[ TORQUE PROBE TEST ]
The resuits of the torque probe test is inch pounds or check

here if you are declaring 5' anchors without testing . Atest
showing 275 inch pounds or less will require 5 foot anchors.

Note: A state approved lateral arm system is being used and 4 ft.
anchors are allowed at the sidewall locations. | understand 5 ft
anchors are required at all centerline tie points where the torque test
_.mmn_na is 275 or less and where the mobile home manufacturer may
requires anchors with 4000 Ib holding capacity.

m m\ 54 Installer’s initials
a Prr TESTS MUST BE PERFORMED BY A LICENSED INSTALLER

Installer Name Ernect S Tl s o~

Date Tested

Site Preparation

Debris and organic material removed

Water drainage: Natural Swale Pad & Other

Fastening multi wide units

Floor.  Type Fastener: /Met( \nmw_.msas Hgxe.* Spacing: Z
Walls:  Type Fastener: Length: « Spacing: 2_°
Roof: Type Fastener: <. « Length: -« Spacing: 2 -
For used homes a min. 30 gauge, 8" wide, galvanized metal strip
will be centered over the peak of the roof and fastened with galv.
roofing nails at 2" on center on both sides of the centerline.

Gasket [weatherproofing requirement)

| understand a properly installed gasket is a requirement of all new and used

homes and that condensation, mold, meldew and buckled marriage walls are
a result of a poorly installed or no gasket being installed. | understand a strip
of tape will not serve as a gasket.

Installer's initials £47"

Electrical

Connect electrical conductors between multi-wide units, but not to the main power
source. This includes the bonding wire between mult-wide units. Pg.$J 45 - S U4 7

Type gasket oA rn \hu\on.. Installed:
Pa. Adot 1n M2nuz i Between ﬂ_ooa%
Between Walls
Bottom of ridgebeam @
Weatherproofing
The bottomboard will be repaired and/or taped. Pg. SUs \..n uyi
Siding on units is installed to manufacturer's specifications. Q_ . v
Fireplace chimney installed so as not to allow intrusion of raim
Miscellaneous
Skirting to be installed. ﬁm)\) No
Dryer vent installed outside of skirting. é N/A

Range downflow vent installed outside of Skirting. Yes 6
Drain lines supported at 4 foot intervals. (Yes)

Electrical crossovers protected.Yes)

Other :

Plumbing

* Connect all sewer drains to an existing sewer tap or septic tank. Pa. S () ¢ 2

Connect all potable water supply piping to an existing water meter, water tap, or other
indepehdent water supply systems. Pg. SJ Pm

Installer verifies all information given with this permit worksheet
is accurate and true based on the
manufacturer's installation instructions and or Rule 15C-1 & 2

Installer Signature §\§\ Date .Q\N%\\M\
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FOLNDATION NOTES:

1172907

- THIS DRAWING IS DESIGNED FOR THE STANDARD WIND ZONE AND IS TO BE USED IN CONJUNCTICN WITH THE INSTALLATION MANUAL AND IT'S SUPPLEMENTS.
- FOOTINGS ARE SHOWN FOR EXAMPLE ONLY QUANTITY AND SPACING MAY VARY BASED ON PAD TYPE, SOIL CONDITION, ETC,
- FOOTINGS ARE REQUIRED AT SUPPORT POSTS, SEE INSTALLATION MANUAL FOR REQUIREMENTS,

Live Oak Homes
MODEL: S-3764B - 32 X 80
4-BEDROOM / 2-BATH

() MAIN ELECTRICAL (@) DUCT CROSSOVER

(B) ELECTRICALCROSSOVER (K} SEWERDROPS

(€) WATER INLET (1) RETURN AIR (WIDPT. HEAT PUMP OH DUCT)
(D) WATER CROSSOVER (IF ANY) (J) SUPPLY AIR (WIOPT, HEAT PUMP OH DUCT)
(E) GAS INLET (IF ANY)

(F) GAS CROSSOVER (IF ANY}

m 190" WAG.-J ok

S-3764B




Dec 22 08 03:32p ,  Rob/Nancy (352)472-0104 p.1

COLUMBIA COUNTY 9-1-1 ADDRESSING

P. 0. Box 1787, Lake City, FL 32056-1787
PHONE: (386) 758-1125 ® FAX: (386) 758-1365 * Ecauil: run_srofyf@columbiscountyfls.com

Addressing Maintenance

To maintain the Countywide Addressing Policy you must make application for 2 9-1-1
Address at the timo you apply for a building permit. The established standards for
assigning and posting numbers to all principal buildings, dwellings, businesses and
industries are contained in Columbia County Ordinence 2001-9. The addressing system is
ta enable Emergency Service Agencies to locate you in an emengency, and to assist the
United States Postal Service and the public in the timely and efficient provision of
services 1o residents and businesses of Columbia County.

DATE REQUESTED:  12/12/2008 DATE ISSUED:  12/18/2008

ENHANCED 9-1-1 ADDRESS:

863 SW CATHERINE LN

LAKE CITY FL 32025
PROPERTY APPRAISER PARCEL NUMBER:

21-558-17-08318-001
Remarks:

Address Tssved By:m‘“@u-u

\_Cy(umtia County 9-1-1 Addressing / GIS Department

NOTICE: THIS ADDRESS WAS ISSUED RASED ON LOCATION
INFORMATION RECEIVED FROM THE REQUESTER. SHO ULD,
AT A LATER DATE, THE LOCATION INFORMATION BE FOUND
TO BE IN ERROR, THIS ADDRESS IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

{L [’mva-‘! 0"-1‘{-’

1344

2,2:38e4 PBTBELP2GE TR 0L tWou 4 pE:2T BEB2-8T-230



;3867582187 1/

B AND Z

12-23-08;11:15AM; ENV|RONMENTAL

STATE OF FLORIDA
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

APPLICATION FOR ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERM

NE-073

Permit Application Number

o e PART < SITE PLAN = e e e s i s e e s i s e

, lamm

k]

Scale: Each block represents 5 feet and 1 inch = 50 feet.

Notes:

slign ré (ortod M*LJ ' "Aiﬁelrfﬁﬂa

Site Plan submitted by:

Plan Approved _ 1/

By

B2 D

Date

Not Approved

AN

Nl

ﬁv

County Health Department

ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Page2of 3

DH 4015, 1096 (Feplacss HAS-H Form 4016 which may be used)
(Blodk Numbar: 5744-002-4015-6)




12-25-08;11:17AM; ENV I RONMENTAL B AND Z ;3867582187 # A- 1

STATE OF FLORIDA PERMIT NO. 6"5 };
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH DATE PAID:
ON-SITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM FEE PAID:
APPLICATION FOR CONSTRUCTION PERMIT . RECEIPT #:
e F Hardee Sorls
APPLICATTON FOR:
[@] New System [ 1 Existing System [ ] Helding Tank [ 1 ZInnovative
[ 1 Repaix [ ] Abandonment [ ] Temporary [ 1, o
APPLICANT: LQHS-fBrd'_ Tamm\f
EZZ N
AGENT: __,jsz/‘f' Minnells TELEPHONE : '!/'72 -bo/d

uaTLING ADDRESS: LS5 TYZ Si) 77 £ A/Ecdt")e;r*r% Ef. . T2LLT

o o o e e e— o

TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT OR APPLICANT’S AUTHORIZED AGENT. SYSTEMS MUST BE CONSTRUCTED
BY A PERSON LICENSED PURSUANT TO 489, 105(3) (m) OR 489.852, FLORIDA STATUTES,

========2==:E====ﬂﬂ:='—'===:==========:===z=====
PROPERTY INFORMATION

LOT: BLOCK = SUBDIVISION: PLATTED:

PROPERTY ID #:2{~05-1"1-093.i§-006 | ZONTNG 1 '143 —I/M OR EQUIVALENT: (Y / N )

PROPERTY s17E: IO ACRES WATER SUPPLY: [(X)] PRIVATE PUBLIC [  ]<=2000GPD [ 1>2000ceD
I8 SEWER AVAILABLE AS PER 381.0065, F? [ Y / (@) DISTANCE TO SEWER: FT

PROPERTY ADDRESS _.ﬁsnw_caﬂaﬂﬂ_(ﬁ_lmﬂ._Lch_C&%_El _ 32029

DIRECTIONS To PropErTY: H4 1 Soutih to CR 2i4q (TR) 4 ‘fy mile. East ann“kvie

Ao Kyle . (TR) G +o (Y Qp d.eqret toen and (T1) onﬁb_s_ma_mdg,rgiasf
ia_n%huj_\&_k_a&cg& locer Al 4he, biay back o ¢(de .a+era*ha,

BUILDING INFORMATION {X)] RESIDENTIATL [ ] COMMERCTAL
Unit ‘Type of No. of Building Commercial/Institutional System Design
No Establishment Bedrooms Area Sg Ft Table 1, Chapter 64E-6, FAC
225q
1 M
Dw- My L g Hpenple
2
3

————

4

[ quor/mqt Drains [ ] Other (Specify)
SIGNATURE .jh/)zlm..a el 14 " paTe: [O-DZ -OF

DH 4015, 10!9? Page 1 {F’rewous editions may be used)
Stock Number: 5744-001-4015-1 Page 1 of 3
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Columbia County Building Department Culvert Waiver No.
Culvert Waiver 000001698

DATE:  12/23/2008 BUILDING PERMITNO. 2754/

APPLICANT  ROBERT MINNELLA PHONE 352 472-6010

ADDRESS 25743 SW 22ND PLACE NEWBERRY FL 32669

OWNER  TAMMY LANSFORD PHONE 697-3293

ADDRESS 863 SW CATHERINE LANE LAKE CITY FL. 32025

CONTRACTOR ERNEST JOHNSON PHONE 352 494-8099

LOCATION OF PROPERTY  441S. TR CR 349, TR KYLE CT, TO THE 1ST 90 DEGREE TURN

TL INTO CATHERINE LANE, KEEP RIGHT. FOLLOW TO GATE IN BACK

SUBDIVISION/LOT/BLOCK/PHASE/UNIT

PARCEL ID # 21-55-17-09318-001

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT | UNDERSTAND AND WILL FULLY COMPLY WITH THE DECISION OF THE COLUMBIA

COUNTY PUBLIC WQRKS DEPARTMENT IN QONNECTION WITH THE HEREIN PROPOSED APPLICATION.
SIGNATURE:

A SEPARATE CHECK IS REQUIRED Amount Paid 50.00
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO BCC

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT USE ONLY

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT 1 HAVE EXAMINED THIS APPLICATION AND DETERMINED THAT THE
CULVERT WAIVER IS:
DA

APPROVED NOT APPROVED - NEEDS A CULVERT PERMIT

COMMENTS: ?'%GD‘O" Co\Ver™ G_.OQAT'U‘) >S5 an ?SNA\-«. c;?rngu'\u(

SIGN EDA% DATE:  /2-3|-06

ANY QUESTIONS PLEASE CONTACT THE PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT AT 386-752-5955.

135 NE Hernando Ave., Suite B-21 5;’ : i
Lake City, FL 32055 D =3
Phone: 386-758-1008 Fax: 386-758-2160 R0 o g /::‘
S o foacd{

e



raay =5
David P. King, Jr., Architect

7500 SW 61% Ave.

o saats 14 November 2007

352 873-3737 Voice

352 873-0737 Facsimile Columbia County Building Dept
Lake City, Florida

i) g RE: Parcel 21-55-17-09318-001
Tammy Lansford
David P, King, Jr. On the above referenced project, the topography of the property
Florida 12,999 slopes markedly to the North and continues to slope Easterly to a
?&"g; si’gﬁ- large depression approximately 1200 feet away.
2 The mobile home is installed with the floor at least 4 feet above the

adjacent grade. Although this floor elevation is approximately 6
feet lower than the closest road, 1500 feet away , water, except in
a flood of near biblical proportions, is not likely to come close to

this elevation.
To that end, the owner, Ms.Tammy Lansford, has agreed to hold

harmless and indemnify both the County and myself in any action
that that might arise from flood damage to this structure and

property.

If there are any further questions, please call.

ARCHITECTURE
PLANNING

INTERIORS

Sincerely,

David P. King, Jr.
Architect
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COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA
Department of Building and Zoning Inspection

This Certificate of Occupancy is issued to the below named permit holder for the building
and premises at the below named location, and certifies that the work has been completed in
accordance with the Columbia County Building Code.

Parcel Number 21-5S-17-09318-001 Building permit No. 000027541

Permit Holder ERNEST JOHNSON

Owner of Building TAMMY LANSFORD

Location: 863 SW CATHERINE LANE, LAKE CITY, FL

Date: 01/26/2009

POST IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE
(Business Places Only)



